GARDENS OF GOLDEN GATE PARK DONOR LIST

This lists donors who have given a cumulative $100 or more to Gardens of Golden Gate Park between July 1, 2024, and January 317,

2025. The donor’s name is listed along with the sum of their giving. Donors who contributed $100 or more with a San Francisco City

government affiliation are indicated with a * next to their name.

Aaron Cullor

Abby Snay & Edward Yelin

Abigail Kochavi

Adam Barzel

Adriana Hernandez

Adrienne Heinig & Erin Pomidor
Agustin LaRue

Akemi Fujimoto & Daniel Belik

Alec Garza-Galindo

Alexander Dodd & Roberta McGowan
Alexandra Kutik

Alice Guittard

Alice Liu

Alicia Mommer

Alicia Moorehead

Alison Moed Paolercio

Allison Kong

Amalgamated Charitable Foundation

Amanda Swanson

$150.00
$150.00
$105.00
$100.00
$120.00
$275.00
$515.00
$280.00
$300.00
$1,200.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$120.00
$150.00
$120.00
$150.00
$2,500.00

$185.00



Amarendra Pendala & Rachel Ann Johns

Amy & Alain De Rouvray
Amy & Shige*

Amy Bomse & Peter Limbrick
Amy Cohen & David Williams
Amy Differding

Amy Kouch

Amy Lu

Andrea Segura Smith & Randy Smith
Andrea Van Niekerk

Andrew & Ashley Hecht
Andrew & Billie Wiesenthal
Andrew Collins

Angela Doren

Angela Hendricks*

Ann & Gordon Keller*

Ann Ludwig

Ann Megan Rovere

Ann Wathen

Anna Everest

Anna larmolenko
Anna-Marie Bratton

Anne & Craig Paxton

Anne & James Cawood
Anne & Standish O'Grady
Anne Christine Dillon

Anne Grace

Anne Holmes

Anne Johnson & Peter Fish

Anne Kneuker

$150.00
$1,000.00
$635.00
$150.00
$160.00
$250.00
$309.00
$150.00
$275.00
$150.00
$150.00
$275.00
$1,000.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$550.00
$120.00
$120.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$2,000.00
$150.00
$200.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$700.00

$100.00
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Anny Yang*
Anthony Amendola
Anthony Vozella
Anya & Nils Levine
Apple

April Winchester

Arden Bucklin-Sporer & Dr. Karl Sporer

Arivu Raju

Audrey Journel

Avery Kintner

Barbara & George Butko
Barbara & James Kautz
Barbara & James MacLean
Barbara & Michael Shpizner
Barbara Henry

Barbara J. Kosnar

Barbara J. R. Jones

Barbara Meislin & Stuart Kaplan
Barbara Oleksiw

Barbara Parker

Barbara Sarantitis

Barbara Tener

Bart & Ditty Deamer

Bay Tree Design

Bel Russell

Belinda Vega

Ben & Jocelyn Blumenrose
Bess-Catherine & Julie McCord
Beth Foraker & John Foraker

Beth Furstenthal

$150.00
$10,000.00
$3,750.00
$150.00
$4,750.00
$100.00
$3,000.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$7,000.00
$150.00
$100.00
$550.00
$150.00
$2,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$200.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$1,100.00
$1,300.00
$2,725.00
$275.00
$3,500.00
$170.00
$1,000.00

$150.00
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Beth Myler

Beth S. Berkson

Beth Shevin

Betsy A. Linder

Betty Miller Kolotkin

Biotext LLC

Bob & Janis Parthun

Bob Epstein & Amy Roth
Bonnie Bridges & Bill Banyai
Bonnie Demergasso

Bonnie Fisher & Boris Dramov
Bonnie Kolesar

Brad Cantos & Barbara Sheng
Bradley Girardeau

Brandon Keefe

Brendan V. Lange

Brian Dunn

Bruce & Karin Reeves

Bruce Bowen & Junona Jonas

Bruce Zweig

Bryan R. Shiles & Sarah E Willmer

Burr Preston

C Mollie Sugarman

C. Gregory & Alma Brown
Caleb Hersh

Carey Bescoby

Carla Newbre

Carla Washington
Carmen Cheung

Carol & Steve Thies

$170.00
$1,030.00
$165.00
$375.00
$120.00
$342.50
$150.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$30,379.55
$200.00
$120.00
$200.00
$150.00
$550.00
$103.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$150.00
$200.00
$1,000.00
$3,500.00
$100.00
$150.00
$150.00
$186.05
$100.00
$150.00
$150.00

$150.00
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Carol Dependahl Ripperda & Jerry Ripperda

Carol Izumi & Frank Wu

Carol Russo

Carolee Houser

Caroline Louie

Carolyn Bergstrom

Carrie Lawton

Carrie Winton

Catherine Cochrane

Catherine Magill

Cathy & John Patterson
Cavallini Papers & Co. Inc.
Cecile Scandone

Celia C. Barbaccia

Celia Harms

Char Kuperstein

Charles & Jane Zaloudek
Charles Udell & Judy Landecker
Charlotte & George Masson
Charlotte E. Read & David B. Braman
Charlotte White

Cheryl & Wayne Renshaw
Cheryl Traverse & Terry Turrentine
Chew Wong

Chloe Rossen

Chris & Tom Greene

Chris Atkin

Christine B. Kibre

Christine Lee

Christine Sculati

$150.00
$2,500.00
$1,155.00
$120.00
$150.00
$135.00
$150.00
$170.00
$5,000.00
$150.00
$120.00
$2,500.00
$110.00
$253.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$105.00
$120.00
$150.00
$150.00
$125.00
$10,010.00
$150.00
$103.00
$250.00
$150.00
$250.00
$150.00

$170.00
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Christopher & Julie Ridley
Christopher Dydyk

Christopher H. Pederson

Cindy Morton

Claire McAuliffe

Clare M. Murphy

Clarice & Jordan Turner

Claudia Dierkes-Banks

Cody & Michelle Jenkins

Colin & Julia Johnston

Colleen Reilly

Constance Latch

Coralie Hykes

Courtney & Ben Armstrong
Courtney Clarkson & Roy Leggitt Il
Courtney Risman-Jones

Cristin Brown

Cynthia Doll

Cynthia Overbaugh

Dan Duffy

Dan Foldes

Danae & Don Bleuel Barton*
Danette Davis

Daniel Bornstein & Kristin Murtagh
Daniel Ge

Daniel R Billings

Daniel Robinson

Darcy Benson & William Florida
Darcy Cohn & Spencer Seidman

Dave & Sharon Martinez

$1,000.00
$1,285.00
$150.00
$150.00
$103.00
$515.00
$150.00
$150.00
$275.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$103.00
$100.00
$1,150.00
$100.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$8,965.00
$103.00
$150.00
$150.00
$3,065.00

$300.00

Gardens of Golden Gate Park Contributions cont. | pg. 6



Dave Hermeyer & Samuel Wantman

David & Barbara Whitridge

David & Eleanor Louis

David & Emily Casnocha

David & Michelle Fort

David & Niloufer King

David & Patricia Plowden

David Deiwert & Alan Farr

David Freyberg

David Hettick & Sandra Waszak
David King & George Palis

David Larson

David Lofholm

David Monsees & Caroline Morris
David Willoughby

Dawn & Ed Roth

Deb Perry

Debbie Wu

Deborah Holmgren*

Debra Bowles & Chet Matuszak
Deforest McArthur

Delle Maxwell & Patrick Hanrahan
Denise Greig & John Memminger
Denise Spaulding

Denise Van Horn & Tom Heinz
Derek Brown

Devon & Kelly Porpora

Diane & David Luders

Diane & Edmund Green

Diane B. Wilsey

$2,500.00
$1,500.00
$170.00
$5,000.00
$250.00
$275.00
$400.00
$550.00
$150.00
$550.00
$275.00
$275.00
$155.00
$120.00
$140.00
$275.00
$100.00
$25,000.00
$103.00
$270.00
$150.00
$35,448.00
$154.50
$203.00
$105.00
$100.00
$1,030.00
$275.00
$135.00

$2,500.00
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Diane Denzler $150.00

Diane Lawrence $120.00
Diane Robinson $110.00
Dianne Reed & Paul Durdle $325.00
Dimitri Smirnoff $250.00
Don Oppenheim $2,350.00
Donald Stang & Helen Wickes $200.00
Donna Perkins $160.00
Doris Anna Guerrero $150.00
Douglas Berry $1,000.00
Dr. Alix Marduel & William Lockard $100.00
Dr. Frank & Mary Beth Aimeda $1,500.00
Dr. James Kohn & Mrs. Elaine Fischer-Kohn $100.00
Dr. James Patrick Finerty $120.00
Dr. Jason Smith $150.00
Dr. Joanne Seltzer $550.00
Dr. Kathy E. Down & Mr. Gregory J. Kelly $150.00
Dr. Lawrence Pitts $100.00
Dr. Lubert Stryer & Mrs. Andrea Stryer $15,000.00
Dr. Marc Zussman & Ms. Rebecca Turner $100.00
Drs. Warner & Greta Wims $150.00
Dugan Lamoise & Philippe Lamoise* $257.50
Dustin Haddenham $300.00
Eddy Sumardy* $101.00
Edith & William Courchesne $150.00
Edward & Nancy Conner Fund at the East Bay Community Foundation $5,000.00
Edward Cohen & Anne Bakstad $280.00
Edward Comerford $1,000.00
Edward Pataky $1,760.00
Edward Yates $250.00
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Edwin Young

Eileen Keremitsis

Eileen L Turner

Elaine & Rod Stutt

Elayne & Philip Dauber
Elisabeth Houseman

Eliza Kern

Elizabeth & Peter Boepple
Elizabeth Brown & Hal Candee
Elizabeth Halifax

Elizabeth Zott

Ellen Garber & Glenn Hunt
Elliott & Shayna Stein

Ellyn Shea & Guy Harrington
Elvina Torres-Campos & Gerardo Campos
Elyse Derbes

Emely & Ronald Weissman
Emiko & Caden Wang

Emilie & Doug Ogden

Emily Kelly & Walter Hsiang
Emily Mia & Robert Morrill
Emily Sellers

Erica Liang

Erik Schutter

Erika Warren

Erin Heimbinder & Blake Williams
Ernest Ng

Eunice Chee

Eva Monroe

Evalani & Peter Washington

$100.00
$275.00
$100.00
$1,545.00
$150.00
$275.00
$150.00
$170.00
$25,000.00
$105.00
$100.00
$275.00
$150.00
$150.00
$275.00
$105.00
$100.00
$150.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$275.00
$178.00
$1,000.00
$150.00
$1,000.00
$4,000.00
$275.00
$554.50

$100.00
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Everett Shockley
Faith A. & Stephen Brown

Faye Siegler

Fernando Aguayo-Garcia & Jason Conyard

Fidelty Charitable Gift Fund
Florence & Jenny Chung
Florence Adams

Forrest McGill

Frances Young

Francisca Guzman

Frank A. Campini Foundation
Fred Levin

Fred Levinson

Frederick & Beverly Maytag
FThree Foundation

Fuk Chun Wong

Gabrielle Hull

Gail Nezvigin

Gary Sullivan & Tim Lynn
Gaye Beceren

Gayle Ing

Geoffrey Smith & Jean Crystal Gromer
George Dowdall

Gerald O'Sullivan

Gilda Selchau

Glenn Q. Snyder & Catherine Allman
Google

Grace & Stuart Ruth

Greg Meadors

Gregory Alexander & Sharon Meyer

$110.00
$500.00
$103.00
$150.00
$4,150.00
$120.00
$100.00
$150.00
$150.00
$103.00
$15,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$160.00
$275.00
$250.00
$2,575.00
$120.00
$100.00
$400.00
$150.00
$1,000.00
$355.00
$135.00
$120.00

$150.00
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Gregory Quist $125.00

Greselda Salcedo* $150.00
Gustavo & Amy Benedicty $100.00
Gwain & Richard Evans $150.00
Gyanan Goundar $150.00
Haiyu Lu $150.00
Hal Cranston $150.00
Harold & Barbara Klingsporn $100.00
Harold & Jeanne Katzman $150.00
Harold Spencer & Ruth MacNaughton $200.00
Harriet & Mitchell Sollod $100.00
Heather & Max Burns $150.00
Heidi Baum $2,500.00
Heidi Patel $105.00
Helen Chou $150.00
Helen Goldsmith $150.00
Helen Jaffe $370.00
Helen Norris $150.00
Henry & DeAda Mally $550.00
Henry & Gloria Wachs Trust $563.81
Henry Sobel $150.00
Hilarita Hogan $300.00
Hilary Scanlin $150.00
Hilladakis Family $257.50
Hui Wang $150.00
lan Friedland $2,500.00
lan McNeill $100.00
Iman Maghroori $150.00
Ingeborg & James Byrnes $240.00
Ingrid Tauber & Frank Taforo $25,000.00
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Ira & Leonore Gershwin Trusts

Ira Hirschfield & Tom Hansen
Irene Balcar Dillon & William Dillon
Isabel Wade

Isobel Wadsworth

Ivan Samuels

Ivelina Comis*

I1zzy Park

J David Whitfield & Julie Ullman

J. Stoner Lichty, Jr. & Darryl L. Raszl

Jack & Patty Pizza

Jacqueline & Christian P. Erdman
Jacquie Meyers

Jae Chun*

James & Dana Ketcham

James Bays

Jamie Moore

Jan & Bill Terry

Jan Chong

Jane & Mark Zuercher

Jane & Tom Singer

Jane Chin & James Wong

Jane Hicks

Jane Scurich

Janet Zell

Janice Kendall & D. Wesley Wiley
Janice Tsuchiya

Janine Aurichio

Jared Brubaker

Jas Rundel

$5,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$120.00
$140.00
$2,525.00
$150.00
$150.00
$275.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$275.00
$150.00
$515.00
$200.00
$240.00
$210.00
$550.00
$2,000.00
$275.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$155.00
$1,275.00
$135.00
$300.00
$100.00
$103.00
$1,000.00

$2,500.00
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Jasmine Summerset-Karcie
Jason Salter

Jay Hoffman*

Jean Isaacs

Jean von Berg

Jeanette Cordero

Jeanne Himy

Jeanne Myerson & John Cate
Jeanne Pritchard

Jeanne Stanford & Laura Gentile
Jeff & Penny Osorio

Jeffrey & Alice Azus

Jeffrey Dahmus

Jeffrey Tang*

Jen Rubin*

Jenifer & Nicholas Navarro
Jenni Parrish & Gerrld Clark
Jennie Lyons

Jennifer Linderman

Jennifer Louise Burrows
Jennifer Pitts & Sankar Muthu
Jennifer Taylor & Jake Zigelman
Jennifer Vallejos

Jerushah Fitzpatrick

Jessica Blair

Jessica DeVille

Jessica Straus

Jessica Yee

Jillian & Blake Tyrrell

Jim Liebert

$100.00
$150.00
$150.00
$125.00
$175.00
$275.00
$180.00
$150.00
$155.00
$150.00
$150.00
$2,500.00
$500.00
$150.00
$150.00
$110.00
$500.00
$275.00
$150.00
$150.00
$103.00
$1,000.00
$150.00
$150.00
$103.00
$150.00
$105.00
$100.00
$500.00

$150.00
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Jim Phillips

Jing Liu

Joan Bodenlos

Joan Simmons

Joanna Miller

Joanne Fuller

Jocelyn S. Hunter

Jodi Gold

Jody Williams

John & Barbara Manning

John & Carry Thacher Family Fund
John & Leslie Koelsch

John & Sandra J Kwan*

John Atkinson & Victoria Rex
John Fisher

John Garfinkle

John Noran

John O'Brien & Kimberlie Moutoux
John R. Nelson

John Stice

John Wallace & Ellen Rashbaum
John Ware

Johnathan Perisho

Jon Bennett

Jorge Monterroza

Jose Miguel Eusebio

Joseph B Hershenson*

Joseph James Collins

Joy & Roger Noss

Joy Donnelly

$100.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$275.00
$1,030.00
$100.00
$240.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$100.00
$500.00
$170.00
$170.00
$100.00
$105.00
$150.00
$150.00
$120.00
$150.00
$170.00
$100.00
$170.00
$150.00
$200.00
$275.00
$2,500.00
$2,605.00
$134.68
$120.00

$250.00
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Joy Mistele $185.00

Joyce Finan $150.00
Judith Reynolds & Mark Goldstein $200.00
Judith S. Aune $100.00
Judy Bahorski $100.00
Judy Kelly $275.00
Judy Scotchmoor & Roland Gangloff $275.00
Julia Erickson $150.00
Julia Guggenheim $100.00
Julie & Thomas Reis $150.00
Julienne Pearson $150.00
Julius Young $103.00
June McLaughlin $100.00
Justin & Kathleen McCarthy $550.00
Kaiija Clark $120.00
Kamini Ramani & Omar Khan $30,000.00
Karen & Liz Roland $150.00
Karen Allen $103.00
Karen Klein & Benjamin Golvin $250.00
Karen Ku* $150.00
Karen Leung $150.00
Karen Lovdahl* $412.00
Karen M. Birks & Steve O'Connor $20,000.00
Karen Maestas $105.00
Karen Miller $120.00
Karen Partoyan-Holleran & Walter Holleran $160.00
Karen Schaffer & Michael Ward $1,000.00
Kate & Hyo J. Kim $500.00
Kate & Richard Stacy $200.00
Kate C. Danforth $200.00
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Kate Farnady

Kate Fritz

Kate Whitcomb & Dan Jamieson
Katherine & David Blank
Katherine Henrickson
Katherine L Jones
Katherine Osterloh
Kathie & Dexter Liwry
Kathleen Hurley
Kathleen L. Rydar
Kathleen Mcnulty
Kathleen Quinlan
Kathleen Schuler
Kathleen Tarmann
Kathleen Wesner

Kathryn & Patricia Kersey

Kathryn Woods & Daniel Donahoe

Kay Auciello

Kay Klumb

Kay Thornton

Kelly Cobaugh

Kelly Curtis

Ken Felts & Richard Bunn
Kerri Mclean

Kerry Quigley

Kevin & Maria Boden
Kevin Mahoney

Kim & John Kieckhefer
Kim Abbott

Kiminari Akiyama

$100.00
$275.00
$150.00
$185.00
$150.00
$110.00
$115.00
$103.00
$200.00
$120.00
$500.00
$120.00
$3,750.00
$150.00
$400.00
$150.00
$2,500.00
$150.00
$100.00
$120.00
$150.00
$5,150.00
$150.00
$25,000.00
$150.00
$200.00
$100.00
$150.00
$100.00

$1,000.00
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Kira Pace & John French
Kirsten Swinstrom

Klaus & Ellen Porzig

Kris Coffey

Kristan & Max Sartor Elman
Kristen Miro

Kristin & Sierra Jensen
Lainie Motamedi & Aaron Johnson
Launce & Bella Gamble
Laura Kuhn

Laura Svienty

Laura Wolz

Laurel & Gerald Przybylski

Laurel Morris Spolter & Jerry Spolter

Lauren Frankel

Lauren Frick

Laurie & Kevin Schofield

Laurie Barkin & Brian Brosnahan
Laurie Poston & Brian Ferrall
Lawrence Bazel & Diane Gibson
Leah Herman

Leah Richardson

Lebron Giving Fund

Lee Morgan

Leland Faust

Lenore Kenny

Lesley Segedy

Leslie & Shobhana Beaudin
Leslie Agan

Leslie Macdonald

$150.00
$170.00
$150.00
$250.00
$25,799.63
$100.00
$155.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$150.00
$150.00
$300.00
$150.00
$150.00
$206.00
$100.00
$150.00
$150.00
$500.00
$550.00
$170.00
$240.00
$2,250.00
$150.00
$103.00
$170.00
$120.00
$175.00
$150.00

$240.00

Gardens of Golden Gate Park Contributions cont. | pg. 17



Lexie & Mark George

Ligaya Tichy

Linda Dolan

Linda E Mahoney

Lisa & Eric Wheeler

Lisa & Mark Rosenthal

Lisa Bransten & John Rumsey
Lisa Brenskelle & EImer Ledesma
Lisa Grote

Lisa Maibach & John Yamaguchi
Loidolt Family

Lolia Kwan-Pakbaz

Loren Saxe

Lori & John Doyle*

Lori O'Brien

Louise & Dennis Marquering
Louise Hassen

Lucy Fisher

Luke & Elizabeth Swartz

Luke Stewart & Georgy Avakov

Lydia Fredkin

Lynn Eve Komaromi & Patrick Lazaro

Lynn Harker Thompson

Lynne Bremer*

Lynne M. Winslow*

Mabel & Daniel Abellera
Madelyn Fish

Magdalen Yum & King Fai Pang
Maggie & Connor Stirland

Maggie Gosselin

$150.00
$160.00
$120.00
$200.00
$170.00
$150.00
$5,050.00
$140.00
$100.00
$257.50
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$150.00
$275.00
$300.00
$100.00
$1,510.00
$150.00
$150.00
$2,500.00
$340.00
$110.00
$100.00
$150.00
$100.00
$150.00
$5,000.00
$154.50

$550.00
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Maggie O'Brien

Malcolm Gissen & Judith Cohen
Marcia L Chun

Marcia Plavcan & Neil Overmon
Margaret & Vic Quattrin
Margaret Atkinson*

Margaret Gabiriel

Maria del Refugio Gutierrez Diaz*
Maria E. Dichov

Maria G. Castellanos

Mariah Adayan

Marie Tilson

Marie-Cecile Van de Lavoir
MariKat & Echo Fox

Marilee & Mark Adams

Marilyn Bancel

Marina Psaros

Mark & Lora Danis

Mark & Sharon Hood

Mark Cesare & Johanna Jansen
Mark Leno

Martha & Michael Kessler
Marvin D. Norman*

Mary & Steven Gorski

Mary Anne Kayiatos

Mary Anne Kimble

Mary C. Fishman

Mary Ellen Hannibal & Richard Morgenstein
Mary Ellen Kleinhenz

Mary Hernandez Shingle & Mallory Shingle

$120.00
$100.00
$150.00
$150.00
$2,600.00
$100.00
$200.00
$150.00
$550.00
$150.00
$100.00
$240.00
$120.00
$100.00
$160.00
$120.00
$1,000.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$275.00
$200.00
$150.00
$3,000.00
$33,994.10
$2,500.00
$10,000.00
$515.00
$1,085.00

$150.00
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Mary Hudson

Mary McCutcheon

Mary Miner, Director, Baker Street Foundation

Mary Montella*

Maryanne & Michael Stehr
MaryLou & Fred Heslet

Matthew & Monica Levine
Matthew Hankins

Maureen Barry & Michael Stanton
Max & Rachel Stock

McKenna Quint

Megan Kniepkamp

Megan Oliaro

Melanie Davis

Melanie Leonard

Melburn Knox & Elizabeth Mamorsky
Melissa Curran

Mera & Sunil Paul

Meriko Borogove

Mia Monroe & Stephan Meyer
Michael & Alison Seaman

Michael & Johanna Wald

Michael & Mary Murphy

Michael & Patricia Busk

Michael & Tania Stepanian
Michael Bookman & Maria Pia Platia
Michael Frietman

Michael Gagnon*

Michael Hirsch

Michael Leo

$150.00
$500.00
$40,000.00
$2,575.00
$150.00
$1,200.00
$150.00
$135.00
$110.00
$1,000.00
$550.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$15,000.00
$1,000.00
$150.00
$150.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$150.00
$120.00
$100.00
$103.00
$150.00
$100.00
$103.00
$150.00

$2,250.00
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Michael Miller

Michael Niczyporuk

Michelle Cooke & Brian Richter
Michelle Cox

Michelle Heckle

Michelle Mackenzie-Menendez
Michelle Tai

Mick McGee

Miguel Aznar

Mike Barnett

Mike Kunisaki

Millicent Lalanne

Minette & Isac Gutfreund
Mingjie Dong

Miquel Estany & Valeria Ler
Miranda Dennis

Miriam Ng & Stephen Lakatos
Mollie Brown & Warren Browner
Monica Martin

Monica Towers

Morgan Pierce

Mr. & Mrs. Charles Guthrie

Mr. & Mrs. Evan Lewis

Mr. Edmund W. Ow

Mr. Fred Bové

Mr. Rosekrans

Mr. Saxon W. & Mary Holt

Mr. Steven Edwards

Mrs. Kathy Won

Ms. Carmen Mendieta

$150.00
$150.00
$175.00
$150.00
$100.00
$550.00
$1,000.00
$150.00
$850.00
$150.00
$1,750.00
$300.00
$210.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$1,120.00
$6,000.00
$150.00
$150.00
$300.00
$1,000.00
$550.00
$125.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$140.00
$1,000.00

$170.00
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Ms. Claire W. Bobrow $525.00

Ms. Cynthia A. McLaughlin $150.00
Ms. Dorcas Higginbotham $100.00
Ms. Dubay $395.00
Ms. Greta Jones $100.00
Ms. Mariane Zanetti & Mr. Kenneth Del Ponte $275.00
Ms. Roseanne C. Hauer & Mr. Dexter Fidler $500.00
Ms. Suchitra Wong $100.00
Ms. Tina Cole $150.00
Murray M. Pitts $100.00
Myles & Ida Abbott $500.00
Myra M. Haggerty & Michael Harrold $1,000.00
Myron & Zoe Levin $250.00
Nadia S. Wharton Foundation $3,600.00
Nan & Gabriel Sider $150.00
Nancy Alpert $100.00
Nancy E. Bardoff $100.00
Nancy Fleming Lange $270.00
Nancy Koo $100.00
Nancy Ku $120.00
Natalie Price $100.00
Nathan Cornwell $150.00
Nathanial & Hon $100.00
Neeracha Taychakhoonavudh $2,000.00
Nicole & Alexis Rouda $250.00
Nicole Tenret $150.00
Nina Huebsch & Maureen Mckeown $170.00
Nina Saltman & James Bullock $150.00
Nino Lopez Ochoa* $150.00
Nyla Puccinelli Moore $100.00
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Olivia Kuser & Alfred Bay

Pam & John Scheeler

Pamela Anne Dekema

Pamela Olton

Pamela Rummage Culp
Pamela Smithers

Pascal Kalou

Pat Gordon

Patrice Scatena & David Hecht
Patricia Caplan

Patricia Carter

Patricia Deering

Patricia Ford Golumb

Patricia Wipf

Patsy & Ricardo Mufoz

Paul & Elizabeth Ireland

Paul & Mariel Batjiaka

Paul Emmert

Paul Garcia & Catherine Steinbach

Paul Marttila

Paul S. Nadler Family Charitable Trust

Paula Gross

PayPal Giving Fund

Peggy Griffith

Per-Anders Edwards

Pete Brannigan & Sharon McKenney
Peter & Annika Ulrich

Peter & Daria Ivanov

Peter Barschall & Sarah Cohen

Peter Bradley & David Krimm

$240.00
$150.00
$350.00
$150.00
$300.00
$150.00
$150.00
$50,000.00
$160.00
$150.00
$100.00
$275.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$515.00
$1,400.00
$170.00
$235.00
$150.00
$100.00
$55,000.00
$185.00
$817.22
$120.00
$150.00
$120.00
$205.00
$120.00
$275.00

$500.00
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Peter Scott

Peter Vogt

Pham Foundation

Philippe Fahri & Elizabeth Reder
Phillip & Sally Kipper Charitable Fund
Pimentel-Gopal Family*

Polly Dinkel

Prashanth Ramachandran
Priscilla Lore

Pushkaraj Lad

Rachel & Matthew Scholl*
Rachel Bernstein & Cris Spieth
Rachel Dinno & Jess Taylor
Rachel McClelland

Rachel Norton

Rachel Pyrdol

RAMP Foundation

Randi & Bob Fisher

Raymonde Kramlich

Rebecca Lee

Rebecca Logan

Rebecca McKee

Rebecca Schuett & Craig Benson
Rebecca Thomson

Reggie Davis*

Reggie Griner

Regina Phelps & Dave Kieffer
Remy & Joanna Hathaway
Richard & Cynthia Snorf Livermore

Richard Bernal

$150.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$250.00
$275.00
$120.00
$120.00
$100.00
$120.00
$100.00
$150.00
$1,000.00
$206.00
$105.00
$150.00
$2,575.00
$10,000.00
$1,000.00
$275.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$155.00
$150.00
$155.00
$1,300.00
$1,000.00
$150.00

$750.00
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Richard Cox

Richard Obrien*
Richard Snodsmith

Ritt & Jen LaBrie, Raxter
Rob & Joyce Kurtz

Rob Lawrence

Robert & Bobbie Ritchie

Robert & Carolyn Bunje in memory of Bill Gaede

Robert & Joan Klivans
Robert & Tammy Oreglia

Robert Gerson*

Robert Goodman & John Bankston

Robert Lucero

Robert Renner & Purobi Phillips

Robert Rosborough

Robert Skinkle & Félix Vega
Robert Steidl

Robert T. Weston

Roger S. Firestone Foundation
Ronald Steigerwalt

Rose & Gary Moiseff
Rosemarie Hirschler
Rosemary & Sheldon Wong
Rosemary Cakebread
Rosemary L Green
Rosemary Rubin

Roy C. Bergstrom

Ruth & Ken Wilcox

Ruth Cox & Milton Chen

Ryan Coombs

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$500.00
$325.00
$240.00
$1,000.00
$2,702.05
$120.00
$150.00
$2,500.00
$275.00
$10,000.00
$275.00
$150.00
$1,000.00
$150.00
$3,000.00
$150.00
$120.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$205.00
$450.00
$100.00
$100.00
$14,000.00
$1,085.00

$180.00
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Sally & Toby Rosenblatt
Sally Allen
Sally Carlson

Samantha Lugar

San Francisco Succulent & Cactus Society

Sandra Bessiéres

Sandra Swanson

Sandy Monteko-Sherman & Remy Monteko

Sandy Prusiner

Sanjay Banker & Sejal Patel
Sara & Ross Wilson

Sara Pinkert

Sarah & J. Stuart Ryan

Sarah & Kenneth Baker

Sarah Esterquest

Sarah Hammond & Tim Carlstedt
Sarah Maxwell

Sathyam Vellal

SatKartar Khalsa

Scott & Peggy Cmiel

Scott Cataffa & Vincent Fecteau
Sebastian Chilco & Desirée Pfeiffer
Shannon Holbrook

Sharon suzuki

Shauna Witt

Shawn & Brook Byers

Sheena Borja Gomez

Shelly Longinotti

Shepard & Melissa Harris

Sherry Goldyn

$550.00
$120.00
$3,750.00
$100.00
$1,500.00
$3,000.00
$1,030.00
$1,500.00
$155.00
$150.00
$150.00
$120.00
$85,000.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$500.00
$150.00
$150.00
$275.00
$150.00
$150.00
$103.00
$200.00
$3,750.00
$5,275.00
$175.00
$170.00
$2,500.00

$150.00
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Shirley & Vincent Chan

Shubha & Donald Miller

Sonia Caamano

Souzagee Family
Sriployrung-Rojas Family

Stanley Langendorf Foundation
Stanley Smith Horticultural Trust
Stefanie Sveiven

Stephanie Linder & Eamon O'Byrne*
Stephen & Lynn Kane

Stephen Martin & Douglas Schmidt
Stephen Wiel

Steve Elprin & Claire Bunton
Steven Goldberg & Sandee Blechman
Steven R. Hibshman

Steven Tierney

Stuart & Sarah Lee

Stuart Berkowitz

Stuart Toy

Sue Adams

Sue Fujimura & James Forkner
Suma Landscaping, Inc.*

Sumy A Takesue

Sunset Roasters Sunset Roasters
Susan & Charlie Ogle

Susan & Daniel Pollack

Susan & George Fesus

Susan & Michael Addison

Susan & Oliver Cameron

Susan & Wayne Nelson

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$5,000.00
$20,000.00
$120.00
$5,000.00
$120.00
$150.00
$150.00
$275.00
$500.00
$150.00
$100.00
$550.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$115.00
$550.00
$103.00
$150.00
$120.00
$150.00
$100.00
$250.00
$150.00

$120.00
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Susan C. Maerki $120.00

Susan Dugger-Mathison* $150.00
Susan Fandel & Lynn Magnet $1,650.00
Susan Little $240.00
Susan Otto Comartin $100.00
Susan Sterling $150.00
Susan Zetzer $10,085.00
Susi Marzuola $150.00
Sustainable Futures Fund $25,000.00
Susy & Jack Wadsworth $1,000.00
Susy & Prescott Stone $1,000.00
Suzanne Jensen $150.00
Suzanne Radcliffe $275.00
Svetlana Perminova $150.00
Sylvia Johnson $155.00
Sylvia P. Morafka* $170.00
Tamara & Ryan Bertrand $170.00
Tamara Odisho Benjamin* $150.00
Ted Camesano & Joseph Lam $170.00
Tenny Lee* $250.00
Teri Olle $100.00
Terrence T. Casey $150.00
Terri Sonoda & Sarah Wright $120.00
Terrie Campbell & James Henderson $1,000.00
Thampy & Deepa Thomas $550.00
The Dejong & Erdos Fund $275.00
The Friend Family Foundation $5,000.00
The Fullgraf Foundation $1,500.00
The Henry Mayo Newhall Foundation $20,000.00
The Herkewitz Family $150.00
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The Joseph & Mercedes McMicking Foundation
The Kennedy Foundation

The Kimball Foundation

The Maxwell/Hanrahan Foundation
The Mitteness Barker Family Trust
The Serwin Family

Theresa Brown

Therese Marie Carper

Thomas & Iris Stone

Thomas & Susan Munn

Thomas Nuckton

Tiffany Loewenberg

Tim & Suzanne Leonoudakis Fund
Timothy Paul Hunt & John Bolin
Tina & Jennifer Kroot

Tina Caratan

TipTap

Tish & James Brown

Tom & Julie Gaston

Tom Steyer & Kat Taylor

Tori Richardson

Trevor Ball

Valerie & Jonathan Diamond
VanderWeele Family

Vanee & David Conners*
Vanguard Charitable Endowment Program
Varnhagen Family Trust

Veronica Fennie

Victoria Higginbotham

Virginia Fontana

$7,500.00
$50,000.00
$40,000.00
$100,250.00
$200,000.00
$250.00
$275.00
$153.00
$100.00
$150.00
$1,000.00
$160.00
$1,500.00
$150.00
$150.00
$550.00
$2,801.77
$15,000.00
$120.00
$2,000.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$3,000.00
$300.00
$110.00
$120.00

$400.00
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Virginia Olesen

Vivian Loh Nahmias

Wallace & Eve Wertsch

Walt & Ginger Valen

Walter Knoepfel

Wanda Jung & Leland Fong
Wendy Bear

Wendy Pelton & Maryann Rainey
Wendy Will

Whitney Larson

William & Amelia Meffert in honor of Delle Maxwell
William & Joanne Prieur

William & Leslie Thompson
William & Mikiko Walker

William Bondy

William Duffy & Mary Ryan Duffy
William Haught

William Lindqvist

William Scoville & Marie-Claude Le Gall
Winn Ellis

Xochiketzal Alfert

Yang Wang

Yilu Lin

Ying Li*

Yvonne Don & Rich Shrieve
Zellerbach Family Foundation

Zhi Xu

Aaron Cullor

Abby Snay & Edward Yelin
Abigail Kochavi

Adam Barzel

$30,040.27
$1,000.00
$150.00
$100.00
$200.00
$120.00
$205.00
$1,000.00
$283.25
$500.00
$150.00
$15,000.00
$275.00
$150.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$100.00
$120.00
$100.00
$150.00
$1,000.00
$150.00
$150.00
$1,000.00
$10,000.00

$150.00

$150.00
$150.00
$105.00
$100.00
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Adriana Hernandez

Adrienne Heinig & Erin Pomidor
Agustin LaRue

Akemi Fujimoto & Daniel Belik
Alec Garza-Galindo

Alexander Dodd & Roberta McGowan
Alexandra Kutik

Alice Guittard

Alice Liu

Alicia Mommer

Alicia Moorehead

Alison Moed Paolercio

Allison Kong

Amalgamated Charitable Foundation
Amanda Swanson

Amarendra Pendala & Rachel Ann Johns
Amy & Alain De Rouvray

Amy & Shige

Amy Bomse & Peter Limbrick
Amy Cohen & David Williams
Amy Differding

Amy Kouch

Amy Lu

Andrea Segura Smith & Randy Smith
Andrea Van Niekerk

Andrew & Ashley Hecht
Andrew & Billie Wiesenthal
Andrew Collins

Angela Doren

Angela Hendricks

Ann & Gordon Keller

Ann Ludwig

Ann Megan Rovere

Ann Wathen

Anna Everest

Anna larmolenko

Anna-Marie Bratton

Anne & Craig Paxton

Anne & James Cawood

Anne & Standish O'Grady

Anne Christine Dillon

Anne Grace

Anne Holmes

Anne Johnson & Peter Fish

$120.00
$275.00
$515.00
$280.00
$300.00
$1,200.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$120.00
$150.00
$120.00
$150.00
$2,500.00
$185.00
$150.00
$1,000.00
$635.00
$150.00
$160.00
$250.00
$309.00
$150.00
$275.00
$150.00
$150.00
$275.00
$1,000.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$550.00
$120.00
$120.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$2,000.00
$150.00
$200.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$700.00

Gardens of Golden Gate Park Contributions cont. | pg. 31



Anne Kneuker
Anny Yang
Anthony Amendola
Anthony Vozella
Anya & Nils Levine
Apple

April Winchester

Arden Bucklin-Sporer & Dr. Karl Sporer

Arivu Raju

Audrey Journel

Avery Kintner

Barbara & George Butko
Barbara & James Kautz
Barbara & James MacLean
Barbara & Michael Shpizner
Barbara Henry

Barbara J. Kosnar

Barbara J. R. Jones

Barbara Meislin & Stuart Kaplan
Barbara Oleksiw

Barbara Parker

Barbara Sarantitis

Barbara Tener

Bart & Ditty Deamer

Bay Tree Design

Bel Russell

Belinda Vega

Ben & Jocelyn Blumenrose
Bess-Catherine & Julie McCord
Beth Foraker & John Foraker
Beth Furstenthal

Beth Myler

Beth S. Berkson

Beth Shevin

Betsy A. Linder

Betty Miller Kolotkin

Biotext LLC

Bob & Janis Parthun

Bob Epstein & Amy Roth
Bonnie Bridges & Bill Banyai
Bonnie Demergasso

Bonnie Fisher & Boris Dramov
Bonnie Kolesar

Brad Cantos & Barbara Sheng

$100.00
$150.00
$10,000.00
$3,750.00
$150.00
$4,750.00
$100.00
$3,000.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$7,000.00
$150.00
$100.00
$550.00
$150.00
$2,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$200.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$1,100.00
$1,300.00
$2,725.00
$275.00
$3,500.00
$170.00
$1,000.00
$150.00
$170.00
$1,030.00
$165.00
$375.00
$120.00
$342.50
$150.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$30,379.55
$200.00
$120.00
$200.00
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Bradley Girardeau

Brandon Keefe

Brendan V. Lange

Brian Dunn

Bruce & Karin Reeves

Bruce Bowen & Junona Jonas
Bruce Zweig

Bryan R. Shiles & Sarah E Willmer
Burr Preston

C Mollie Sugarman

C. Gregory & Alma Brown

Caleb Hersh

Carey Bescoby

Carla Newbre

Carla Washington

Carmen Cheung

Carol & Steve Thies

Carol Dependahl Ripperda & Jerry Ripperda
Carol Izumi & Frank Wu

Carol Russo

Carolee Houser

Caroline Louie

Carolyn Bergstrom

Carrie Lawton

Carrie Winton

Catherine Cochrane

Catherine Magill

Cathy & John Patterson
Cavallini Papers & Co. Inc.
Cecile Scandone

Celia C. Barbaccia

Celia Harms

Char Kuperstein

Charles & Jane Zaloudek
Charles Udell & Judy Landecker
Charlotte & George Masson
Charlotte E. Read & David B. Braman
Charlotte White

Cheryl & Wayne Renshaw
Cheryl Traverse & Terry Turrentine
Chew Wong

Chloe Rossen

Chris & Tom Greene

Chris Atkin

$150.00
$550.00
$103.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$150.00
$200.00
$1,000.00
$3,500.00
$100.00
$150.00
$150.00
$186.05
$100.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$2,500.00
$1,155.00
$120.00
$150.00
$135.00
$150.00
$170.00
$5,000.00
$150.00
$120.00
$2,500.00
$110.00
$253.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$105.00
$120.00
$150.00
$150.00
$125.00
$10,010.00
$150.00
$103.00
$250.00
$150.00
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Christine B. Kibre

Christine Lee

Christine Sculati

Christopher & Julie Ridley
Christopher Dydyk

Christopher H. Pederson

Cindy Morton

Claire McAuliffe

Clare M. Murphy

Clarice & Jordan Turner
Claudia Dierkes-Banks

Cody & Michelle Jenkins

Colin & Julia Johnston

Colleen Reilly

Constance Latch

Coralie Hykes

Courtney & Ben Armstrong
Courtney Clarkson & Roy Leggitt Il
Courtney Risman-Jones

Cristin Brown

Cynthia Doll

Cynthia Overbaugh

Dan Duffy

Dan Foldes

Danae & Don Bleuel Barton
Danette Davis

Daniel Bornstein & Kristin Murtagh
Daniel Ge

Daniel R Billings

Daniel Robinson

Darcy Benson & William Florida
Darcy Cohn & Spencer Seidman
Dave & Sharon Martinez

Dave Hermeyer & Samuel Wantman
David & Barbara Whitridge
David & Eleanor Louis

David & Emily Casnocha

David & Michelle Fort

David & Niloufer King

David & Patricia Plowden

David Deiwert & Alan Farr
David Freyberg

David Hettick & Sandra Waszak
David King & George Palis

$250.00
$150.00
$170.00
$1,000.00
$1,285.00
$150.00
$150.00
$103.00
$515.00
$150.00
$150.00
$275.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$103.00
$100.00
$1,150.00
$100.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$8,965.00
$103.00
$150.00
$150.00
$3,065.00
$300.00
$2,500.00
$1,500.00
$170.00
$5,000.00
$250.00
$275.00
$400.00
$550.00
$150.00
$550.00
$275.00

Gardens of Golden Gate Park Contributions cont. | pg. 34



David Larson

David Lofholm

David Monsees & Caroline Morris
David Willoughby

Dawn & Ed Roth

Deb Perry

Debbie Wu

Deborah Holmgren

Debra Bowles & Chet Matuszak
Deforest McArthur

Delle Maxwell & Patrick Hanrahan
Denise Greig & John Memminger
Denise Spaulding

Denise Van Horn & Tom Heinz
Derek Brown

Devon & Kelly Porpora

Diane & David Luders

Diane & Edmund Green

Diane B. Wilsey

Diane Denzler

Diane Lawrence

Diane Robinson

Dianne Reed & Paul Durdle

Dimitri Smirnoff

Don Oppenheim

Donald Stang & Helen Wickes
Donna Perkins

Doris Anna Guerrero

Douglas Berry

Dr. Alix Marduel & William Lockard
Dr. Frank & Mary Beth Aimeda

Dr. James Kohn & Mrs. Elaine Fischer-Kohn
Dr. James Patrick Finerty

Dr. Jason Smith

Dr. Joanne Seltzer

Dr. Kathy E. Down & Mr. Gregory J. Kelly
Dr. Lawrence Pitts

Dr. Lubert Stryer & Mrs. Andrea Stryer
Dr. Marc Zussman & Ms. Rebecca Turner
Drs. Warner & Greta Wims

Dugan Lamoise & Philippe Lamoise
Dustin Haddenham

Eddy Sumardy

Edith & William Courchesne

$275.00
$155.00
$120.00
$140.00
$275.00
$100.00
$25,000.00
$103.00
$270.00
$150.00
$35,448.00
$154.50
$203.00
$105.00
$100.00
$1,030.00
$275.00
$135.00
$2,500.00
$150.00
$120.00
$110.00
$325.00
$250.00
$2,350.00
$200.00
$160.00
$150.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$1,500.00
$100.00
$120.00
$150.00
$550.00
$150.00
$100.00
$15,000.00
$100.00
$150.00
$257.50
$300.00
$101.00
$150.00
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Edward & Nancy Conner Fund at the East Bay Community Foundation $5,000.00

Edward Cohen & Anne Bakstad $280.00
Edward Comerford $1,000.00
Edward Pataky $1,760.00
Edward Yates $250.00
Edwin Young $100.00
Eileen Keremitsis $275.00
Eileen L Turner $100.00
Elaine & Rod Stutt $1,545.00
Elayne & Philip Dauber $150.00
Elisabeth Houseman $275.00
Eliza Kern $150.00
Elizabeth & Peter Boepple $170.00
Elizabeth Brown & Hal Candee $25,000.00
Elizabeth Halifax $105.00
Elizabeth Zott $100.00
Ellen Garber & Glenn Hunt $275.00
Elliott & Shayna Stein $150.00
Ellyn Shea & Guy Harrington $150.00
Elvina Torres-Campos & Gerardo Campos $275.00
Elyse Derbes $105.00
Emely & Ronald Weissman $100.00
Emiko & Caden Wang $150.00
Emilie & Doug Ogden $1,000.00
Emily Kelly & Walter Hsiang $1,000.00
Emily Mia & Robert Morrill $100.00
Emily Sellers $275.00
Erica Liang $178.00
Erik Schutter $1,000.00
Erika Warren $150.00
Erin Heimbinder & Blake Williams $1,000.00
Ernest Ng $4,000.00
Eunice Chee $275.00
Eva Monroe $554.50
Evalani & Peter Washington $100.00
Everett Shockley $110.00
Faith A. & Stephen Brown $500.00
Faye Siegler $103.00
Fernando Aguayo-Garcia & Jason Conyard $150.00
Fidelty Charitable Gift Fund $4,150.00
Florence & Jenny Chung $120.00
Florence Adams $100.00
Forrest McGill $150.00
Frances Young $150.00

Gardens of Golden Gate Park Contributions cont. | pg. 36



Francisca Guzman

Frank A. Campini Foundation
Fred Levin

Fred Levinson

Frederick & Beverly Maytag
FThree Foundation

Fuk Chun Wong

Gabirielle Hull

Gail Nezvigin

Gary Sullivan & Tim Lynn
Gaye Beceren

Gayle Ing

Geoffrey Smith & Jean Crystal Gromer
George Dowdall

Gerald O'Sullivan

Gilda Selchau

Glenn Q. Snyder & Catherine Allman
Google

Grace & Stuart Ruth

Greg Meadors

Gregory Alexander & Sharon Meyer
Gregory Quist

Greselda Salcedo

Gustavo & Amy Benedicty
Gwain & Richard Evans
Gyanan Goundar

Haiyu Lu

Hal Cranston

Harold & Barbara Klingsporn
Harold & Jeanne Katzman
Harold Spencer & Ruth MacNaughton
Harriet & Mitchell Sollod
Heather & Max Burns

Heidi Baum

Heidi Patel

Helen Chou

Helen Goldsmith

Helen Jaffe

Helen Norris

Henry & DeAda Mally

Henry & Gloria Wachs Trust
Henry Sobel

Hilarita Hogan

Hilary Scanlin

$103.00
$15,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$160.00
$275.00
$250.00
$2,575.00
$120.00
$100.00
$400.00
$150.00
$1,000.00
$355.00
$135.00
$120.00
$150.00
$125.00
$150.00
$100.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$150.00
$200.00
$100.00
$150.00
$2,500.00
$105.00
$150.00
$150.00
$370.00
$150.00
$550.00
$563.81
$150.00
$300.00
$150.00
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Hilladakis Family

Hui Wang

lan Friedland

lan McNeill

Iman Maghroori

Ingeborg & James Byrnes
Ingrid Tauber & Frank Taforo
Ira & Leonore Gershwin Trusts
Ira Hirschfield & Tom Hansen
Irene Balcar Dillon & William Dillon
Isabel Wade

Isobel Wadsworth

Ivan Samuels

Ivelina Comis

I1zzy Park

J David Whitfield & Julie Ullman

J. Stoner Lichty, Jr. & Darryl L. Raszl

Jack & Patty Pizza
Jacqueline & Christian P. Erdman
Jacquie Meyers

Jae Chun

James & Dana Ketcham
James Bays

Jamie Moore

Jan & Bill Terry

Jan Chong

Jane & Mark Zuercher

Jane & Tom Singer

Jane Chin & James Wong
Jane Hicks

Jane Scurich

Janet Zell

Janice Kendall & D. Wesley Wiley
Janice Tsuchiya

Janine Aurichio

Jared Brubaker

Jas Rundel

Jasmine Summerset-Karcie
Jason Salter

Jay Hoffman

Jean Isaacs

Jean von Berg

Jeanette Cordero

Jeanne Himy

$257.50
$150.00
$2,500.00
$100.00
$150.00
$240.00
$25,000.00
$5,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$120.00
$140.00
$2,525.00
$150.00
$150.00
$275.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$275.00
$150.00
$515.00
$200.00
$240.00
$210.00
$550.00
$2,000.00
$275.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$155.00
$1,275.00
$135.00
$300.00
$100.00
$103.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$100.00
$150.00
$150.00
$125.00
$175.00
$275.00
$180.00
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Jeanne Myerson & John Cate
Jeanne Pritchard

Jeanne Stanford & Laura Gentile
Jeff & Penny Osorio

Jeffrey & Alice Azus

Jeffrey Dahmus

Jeffrey Tang

Jen Rubin

Jenifer & Nicholas Navarro
Jenni Parrish & Gerrld Clark
Jennie Lyons

Jennifer Linderman

Jennifer Louise Burrows
Jennifer Pitts & Sankar Muthu
Jennifer Taylor & Jake Zigelman
Jennifer Vallejos

Jerushah Fitzpatrick

Jessica Blair

Jessica DeVille

Jessica Straus

Jessica Yee

Jillian & Blake Tyrrell

Jim Liebert

Jim Phillips

Jing Liu

Joan Bodenlos

Joan Simmons

Joanna Miller

Joanne Fuller

Jocelyn S. Hunter

Jodi Gold

Jody Williams

John & Barbara Manning

John & Carry Thacher Family Fund
John & Leslie Koelsch

John & Sandra J Kwan

John Atkinson & Victoria Rex
John Fisher

John Garfinkle

John Noran

John O'Brien & Kimberlie Moutoux
John R. Nelson

John Stice

John Wallace & Ellen Rashbaum

$150.00
$155.00
$150.00
$150.00
$2,500.00
$500.00
$150.00
$150.00
$110.00
$500.00
$275.00
$150.00
$150.00
$103.00
$1,000.00
$150.00
$150.00
$103.00
$150.00
$105.00
$100.00
$500.00
$150.00
$100.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$275.00
$1,030.00
$100.00
$240.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$100.00
$500.00
$170.00
$170.00
$100.00
$105.00
$150.00
$150.00
$120.00
$150.00
$170.00
$100.00

Gardens of Golden Gate Park Contributions cont. | pg. 39



John Ware

Johnathan Perisho

Jon Bennett

Jorge Monterroza

Jose Miguel Eusebio

Joseph B Hershenson

Joseph James Collins

Joy & Roger Noss

Joy Donnelly

Joy Mistele

Joyce Finan

Judith Reynolds & Mark Goldstein
Judith S. Aune

Judy Bahorski

Judy Kelly

Judy Scotchmoor & Roland Gangloff
Julia Erickson

Julia Guggenheim

Julie & Thomas Reis

Julienne Pearson

Julius Young

June McLaughlin

Justin & Kathleen McCarthy
Kaiija Clark

Kamini Ramani & Omar Khan
Karen & Liz Roland

Karen Allen

Karen Klein & Benjamin Golvin
Karen Ku

Karen Leung

Karen Lovdahl

Karen M. Birks & Steve O'Connor
Karen Maestas

Karen Miller

Karen Partoyan-Holleran & Walter Holleran
Karen Schaffer & Michael Ward
Kate & Hyo J. Kim

Kate & Richard Stacy

Kate C. Danforth

Kate Farnady

Kate Fritz

Kate Whitcomb & Dan Jamieson
Katherine & David Blank

Katherine Henrickson

$170.00
$150.00
$200.00
$275.00
$2,500.00
$2,605.00
$134.68
$120.00
$250.00
$185.00
$150.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$275.00
$275.00
$150.00
$100.00
$150.00
$150.00
$103.00
$100.00
$550.00
$120.00
$30,000.00
$150.00
$103.00
$250.00
$150.00
$150.00
$412.00
$20,000.00
$105.00
$120.00
$160.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$200.00
$200.00
$100.00
$275.00
$150.00
$185.00
$150.00
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Katherine L Jones
Katherine Osterloh

Kathie & Dexter Liwry
Kathleen Hurley

Kathleen L. Rydar

Kathleen Mcnulty

Kathleen Quinlan

Kathleen Schuler

Kathleen Tarmann
Kathleen Wesner

Kathryn & Patricia Kersey
Kathryn Woods & Daniel Donahoe
Kay Auciello

Kay Klumb

Kay Thornton

Kelly Cobaugh

Kelly Curtis

Ken Felts & Richard Bunn
Kerri Mclean

Kerry Quigley

Kevin & Maria Boden

Kevin Mahoney

Kim & John Kieckhefer

Kim Abbott

Kiminari Akiyama

Kira Pace & John French
Kirsten Swinstrom

Klaus & Ellen Porzig

Kris Coffey

Kristan & Max Sartor Elman
Kristen Miro

Kristin & Sierra Jensen
Lainie Motamedi & Aaron Johnson
Launce & Bella Gamble
Laura Kuhn

Laura Svienty

Laura Wolz

Laurel & Gerald Przybylski
Laurel Morris Spolter & Jerry Spolter
Lauren Frankel

Lauren Frick

Laurie & Kevin Schofield
Laurie Barkin & Brian Brosnahan

Laurie Poston & Brian Ferrall

$110.00
$115.00
$103.00
$200.00
$120.00
$500.00
$120.00
$3,750.00
$150.00
$400.00
$150.00
$2,500.00
$150.00
$100.00
$120.00
$150.00
$5,150.00
$150.00
$25,000.00
$150.00
$200.00
$100.00
$150.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$150.00
$170.00
$150.00
$250.00
$25,799.63
$100.00
$155.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$150.00
$150.00
$300.00
$150.00
$150.00
$206.00
$100.00
$150.00
$150.00
$500.00
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Lawrence Bazel & Diane Gibson
Leah Herman

Leah Richardson

Lebron Giving Fund

Lee Morgan

Leland Faust

Lenore Kenny

Lesley Segedy

Leslie & Shobhana Beaudin
Leslie Agan

Leslie Macdonald

Lexie & Mark George

Ligaya Tichy

Linda Dolan

Linda E Mahoney

Lisa & Eric Wheeler

Lisa & Mark Rosenthal

Lisa Bransten & John Rumsey
Lisa Brenskelle & Elmer Ledesma
Lisa Grote

Lisa Maibach & John Yamaguchi
Loidolt Family

Lolia Kwan-Pakbaz

Loren Saxe

Lori & John Doyle

Lori O'Brien

Louise & Dennis Marquering
Louise Hassen

Lucy Fisher

Luke & Elizabeth Swartz

Luke Stewart & Georgy Avakov
Lydia Fredkin

Lynn Eve Komaromi & Patrick Lazaro

Lynn Harker Thompson

Lynne Bremer

Lynne M. Winslow

Mabel & Daniel Abellera
Madelyn Fish

Magdalen Yum & King Fai Pang
Maggie & Connor Stirland
Maggie Gosselin

Maggie O'Brien

Malcolm Gissen & Judith Cohen
Marcia L Chun

$550.00
$170.00
$240.00
$2,250.00
$150.00
$103.00
$170.00
$120.00
$175.00
$150.00
$240.00
$150.00
$160.00
$120.00
$200.00
$170.00
$150.00
$5,050.00
$140.00
$100.00
$257.50
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$150.00
$275.00
$300.00
$100.00
$1,510.00
$150.00
$150.00
$2,500.00
$340.00
$110.00
$100.00
$150.00
$100.00
$150.00
$5,000.00
$154.50
$550.00
$120.00
$100.00
$150.00
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Marcia Plavcan & Neil Overmon
Margaret & Vic Quattrin
Margaret Atkinson

Margaret Gabriel

Maria del Refugio Gutierrez Diaz
Maria E. Dichov

Maria G. Castellanos

Mariah Adayan

Marie Tilson

Marie-Cecile Van de Lavoir
MariKat & Echo Fox

Marilee & Mark Adams

Marilyn Bancel

Marina Psaros

Mark & Lora Danis

Mark & Sharon Hood

Mark Cesare & Johanna Jansen
Mark Leno

Martha & Michael Kessler

Marvin D. Norman

Mary & Steven Gorski

Mary Anne Kayiatos

Mary Anne Kimble

Mary C. Fishman

Mary Ellen Hannibal & Richard Morgenstein
Mary Ellen Kleinhenz

Mary Hernandez Shingle & Mallory Shingle
Mary Hudson

Mary McCutcheon

Mary Miner, Director, Baker Street Foundation
Mary Montella

Maryanne & Michael Stehr
MaryLou & Fred Heslet

Matthew & Monica Levine
Matthew Hankins

Maureen Barry & Michael Stanton
Max & Rachel Stock

McKenna Quint

Megan Kniepkamp

Megan Oliaro

Melanie Davis

Melanie Leonard

Melburn Knox & Elizabeth Mamorsky

Melissa Curran

$150.00
$2,600.00
$100.00
$200.00
$150.00
$550.00
$150.00
$100.00
$240.00
$120.00
$100.00
$160.00
$120.00
$1,000.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$275.00
$200.00
$150.00
$3,000.00
$33,994.10
$2,500.00
$10,000.00
$515.00
$1,085.00
$150.00
$150.00
$500.00
$40,000.00
$2,575.00
$150.00
$1,200.00
$150.00
$135.00
$110.00
$1,000.00
$550.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$15,000.00
$1,000.00
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Mera & Sunil Paul

Meriko Borogove

Mia Monroe & Stephan Meyer
Michael & Alison Seaman
Michael & Johanna Wald
Michael & Mary Murphy
Michael & Patricia Busk
Michael & Tania Stepanian

Michael Bookman & Maria Pia Platia

Michael Frietman

Michael Gagnon

Michael Hirsch

Michael Leo

Michael Miller

Michael Niczyporuk

Michelle Cooke & Brian Richter
Michelle Cox

Michelle Heckle

Michelle Mackenzie-Menendez
Michelle Tai

Mick McGee

Miguel Aznar

Mike Barnett

Mike Kunisaki

Millicent Lalanne

Minette & Isac Gutfreund
Mingjie Dong

Miquel Estany & Valeria Ler
Miranda Dennis

Miriam Ng & Stephen Lakatos
Mollie Brown & Warren Browner
Monica Martin

Monica Towers

Morgan Pierce

Mr. & Mrs. Charles Guthrie
Mr. & Mrs. Evan Lewis

Mr. Edmund W. Ow

Mr. Fred Bové

Mr. Rosekrans

Mr. Saxon W. & Mary Holt

Mr. Steven Edwards

Mrs. Kathy Won

Ms. Carmen Mendieta

Ms. Claire W. Bobrow

$150.00
$150.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$150.00
$120.00
$100.00
$103.00
$150.00
$100.00
$103.00
$150.00
$2,250.00
$150.00
$150.00
$175.00
$150.00
$100.00
$550.00
$1,000.00
$150.00
$850.00
$150.00
$1,750.00
$300.00
$210.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$1,120.00
$6,000.00
$150.00
$150.00
$300.00
$1,000.00
$550.00
$125.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$140.00
$1,000.00
$170.00
$525.00
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Ms. Cynthia A. McLaughlin
Ms. Dorcas Higginbotham
Ms. Dubay

Ms. Greta Jones

Ms. Mariane Zanetti & Mr. Kenneth Del Ponte
Ms. Roseanne C. Hauer & Mr. Dexter Fidler

Ms. Suchitra Wong
Ms. Tina Cole
Murray M. Pitts
Myles & Ida Abbott

Myra M. Haggerty & Michael Harrold

Myron & Zoe Levin

Nadia S. Wharton Foundation
Nan & Gabriel Sider

Nancy Alpert

Nancy E. Bardoff

Nancy Fleming Lange

Nancy Koo

Nancy Ku

Natalie Price

Nathan Cornwell

Nathanial & Hon

Neeracha Taychakhoonavudh
Nicole & Alexis Rouda

Nicole Tenret

Nina Huebsch & Maureen Mckeown
Nina Saltman & James Bullock
Nino Lopez Ochoa

Nyla Puccinelli Moore

Olivia Kuser & Alfred Bay

Pam & John Scheeler

Pamela Anne Dekema

Pamela Olton

Pamela Rummage Culp
Pamela Smithers

Pascal Kalou

Pat Gordon

Patrice Scatena & David Hecht
Patricia Caplan

Patricia Carter

Patricia Deering

Patricia Ford Golumb

Patricia Wipf

Patsy & Ricardo Mufioz

$150.00
$100.00
$395.00
$100.00
$275.00
$500.00
$100.00
$150.00
$100.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$250.00
$3,600.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$270.00
$100.00
$120.00
$100.00
$150.00
$100.00
$2,000.00
$250.00
$150.00
$170.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$240.00
$150.00
$350.00
$150.00
$300.00
$150.00
$150.00
$50,000.00
$160.00
$150.00
$100.00
$275.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$515.00
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Paul & Elizabeth Ireland

Paul & Mariel Batjiaka

Paul Emmert

Paul Garcia & Catherine Steinbach
Paul Marttila

Paul S. Nadler Family Charitable Trust

Paula Gross

PayPal Giving Fund

Peggy Griffith

Per-Anders Edwards

Pete Brannigan & Sharon McKenney
Peter & Annika Ulrich

Peter & Daria Ivanov

Peter Barschall & Sarah Cohen
Peter Bradley & David Krimm
Peter Scott

Peter Vogt

Pham Foundation

Philippe Fahri & Elizabeth Reder
Phillip & Sally Kipper Charitable Fund
Pimentel-Gopal Family

Polly Dinkel

Prashanth Ramachandran
Priscilla Lore

Pushkaraj Lad

Rachel & Matthew Scholl

Rachel Bernstein & Cris Spieth
Rachel Dinno & Jess Taylor
Rachel McClelland

Rachel Norton

Rachel Pyrdol

RAMP Foundation

Randi & Bob Fisher

Raymonde Kramlich

Rebecca Lee

Rebecca Logan

Rebecca McKee

Rebecca Schuett & Craig Benson
Rebecca Thomson

Reggie Davis

Reggie Griner

Regina Phelps & Dave Kieffer
Remy & Joanna Hathaway
Richard & Cynthia Snorf Livermore

$1,400.00
$170.00
$235.00
$150.00
$100.00
$55,000.00
$185.00
$817.22
$120.00
$150.00
$120.00
$205.00
$120.00
$275.00
$500.00
$150.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$250.00
$275.00
$120.00
$120.00
$100.00
$120.00
$100.00
$150.00
$1,000.00
$206.00
$105.00
$150.00
$2,575.00
$10,000.00
$1,000.00
$275.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$155.00
$150.00
$155.00
$1,300.00
$1,000.00
$150.00
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Richard Bernal

Richard Cox

Richard Obrien

Richard Snodsmith

Ritt & Jen LaBrie, Raxter
Rob & Joyce Kurtz

Rob Lawrence

Robert & Bobbie Ritchie

Robert & Carolyn Bunje in memory of Bill Gaede

Robert & Joan Klivans

Robert & Tammy Oreglia
Robert Gerson

Robert Goodman & John Bankston
Robert Lucero

Robert Renner & Purobi Phillips
Robert Rosborough

Robert Skinkle & Félix Vega
Robert Steidl

Robert T. Weston

Roger S. Firestone Foundation
Ronald Steigerwalt

Rose & Gary Moiseff
Rosemarie Hirschler

Rosemary & Sheldon Wong
Rosemary Cakebread
Rosemary L Green

Rosemary Rubin

Roy C. Bergstrom

Ruth & Ken Wilcox

Ruth Cox & Milton Chen

Ryan Coombs

Sally & Toby Rosenblatt

Sally Allen

Sally Carlson

Samantha Lugar

San Francisco Succulent & Cactus Society
Sandra Bessiéres

Sandra Swanson

Sandy Monteko-Sherman & Remy Monteko
Sandy Prusiner

Sanjay Banker & Sejal Patel
Sara & Ross Wilson

Sara Pinkert

Sarah & J. Stuart Ryan

$750.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$500.00
$325.00
$240.00
$1,000.00
$2,702.05
$120.00
$150.00
$2,500.00
$275.00
$10,000.00
$275.00
$150.00
$1,000.00
$150.00
$3,000.00
$150.00
$120.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$205.00
$450.00
$100.00
$100.00
$14,000.00
$1,085.00
$180.00
$550.00
$120.00
$3,750.00
$100.00
$1,500.00
$3,000.00
$1,030.00
$1,500.00
$155.00
$150.00
$150.00
$120.00
$85,000.00
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Sarah & Kenneth Baker

Sarah Esterquest

Sarah Hammond & Tim Carlstedt
Sarah Maxwell

Sathyam Vellal

SatKartar Khalsa

Scott & Peggy Cmiel

Scott Cataffa & Vincent Fecteau
Sebastian Chilco & Desirée Pfeiffer
Shannon Holbrook

Sharon suzuki

Shauna Witt

Shawn & Brook Byers

Sheena Borja Gomez

Shelly Longinotti

Shepard & Melissa Harris

Sherry Goldyn

Shirley & Vincent Chan

Shubha & Donald Miller

Sonia Caamano

Souzagee Family
Sriployrung-Rojas Family

Stanley Langendorf Foundation
Stanley Smith Horticultural Trust
Stefanie Sveiven

Stephanie Linder & Eamon O'Byrne
Stephen & Lynn Kane

Stephen Martin & Douglas Schmidt
Stephen Wiel

Steve Elprin & Claire Bunton

Steven Goldberg & Sandee Blechman

Steven R. Hibshman

Steven Tierney

Stuart & Sarah Lee

Stuart Berkowitz

Stuart Toy

Sue Adams

Sue Fujimura & James Forkner
Suma Landscaping, Inc.

Sumy A Takesue

Sunset Roasters Sunset Roasters
Susan & Charlie Ogle

Susan & Daniel Pollack

Susan & George Fesus

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$500.00
$150.00
$150.00
$275.00
$150.00
$150.00
$103.00
$200.00
$3,750.00
$5,275.00
$175.00
$170.00
$2,500.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$5,000.00
$20,000.00
$120.00
$5,000.00
$120.00
$150.00
$150.00
$275.00
$500.00
$150.00
$100.00
$550.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$115.00
$550.00
$103.00
$150.00
$120.00
$150.00
$100.00
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Susan & Michael Addison $250.00

Susan & Oliver Cameron $150.00
Susan & Wayne Nelson $120.00
Susan C. Maerki $120.00
Susan Dugger-Mathison $150.00
Susan Fandel & Lynn Magnet $1,650.00
Susan Little $240.00
Susan Otto Comartin $100.00
Susan Sterling $150.00
Susan Zetzer $10,085.00
Susi Marzuola $150.00
Sustainable Futures Fund $25,000.00
Susy & Jack Wadsworth $1,000.00
Susy & Prescott Stone $1,000.00
Suzanne Jensen $150.00
Suzanne Radcliffe $275.00
Svetlana Perminova $150.00
Sylvia Johnson $155.00
Sylvia P. Morafka $170.00
Tamara & Ryan Bertrand $170.00
Tamara Odisho Benjamin $150.00
Ted Camesano & Joseph Lam $170.00
Tenny Lee $250.00
Teri Olle $100.00
Terrence T. Casey $150.00
Terri Sonoda & Sarah Wright $120.00
Terrie Campbell & James Henderson $1,000.00
Thampy & Deepa Thomas $550.00
The Dejong & Erdos Fund $275.00
The Friend Family Foundation $5,000.00
The Fullgraf Foundation $1,500.00
The Henry Mayo Newhall Foundation $20,000.00
The Herkewitz Family $150.00
The Joseph & Mercedes McMicking Foundation $7,500.00
The Kennedy Foundation $50,000.00
The Kimball Foundation $40,000.00
The Maxwell/Hanrahan Foundation $100,250.00
The Mitteness Barker Family Trust $200,000.00
The Serwin Family $250.00
Theresa Brown $275.00
Therese Marie Carper $153.00
Thomas & Iris Stone $100.00
Thomas & Susan Munn $150.00
Thomas Nuckton $1,000.00
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Tiffany Loewenberg

Tim & Suzanne Leonoudakis Fund
Timothy Paul Hunt & John Bolin
Tina & Jennifer Kroot

Tina Caratan

TipTap

Tish & James Brown

Tom & Julie Gaston

Tom Steyer & Kat Taylor

Tori Richardson

Trevor Ball

Valerie & Jonathan Diamond
VanderWeele Family

Vanee & David Conners
Vanguard Charitable Endowment Program
Varnhagen Family Trust
Veronica Fennie

Victoria Higginbotham

Virginia Fontana

Virginia Olesen

Vivian Loh Nahmias

Wallace & Eve Wertsch

Walt & Ginger Valen

Walter Knoepfel

Wanda Jung & Leland Fong
Wendy Bear

Wendy Pelton & Maryann Rainey
Wendy Will

Whitney Larson

William & Amelia Meffert in honor of Delle Maxwell

William & Joanne Prieur

William & Leslie Thompson
William & Mikiko Walker

William Bondy

William Duffy & Mary Ryan Duffy
William Haught

William Lindqvist

William Scoville & Marie-Claude Le Gall
Winn Ellis

Xochiketzal Alfert

Yang Wang

Yilu Lin

Ying Li

Yvonne Don & Rich Shrieve

$160.00
$1,500.00
$150.00
$150.00
$550.00
$2,801.77
$15,000.00
$120.00
$2,000.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$3,000.00
$300.00
$110.00
$120.00
$400.00
$30,040.27
$1,000.00
$150.00
$100.00
$200.00
$120.00
$205.00
$1,000.00
$283.25
$500.00
$150.00
$15,000.00
$275.00
$150.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$100.00
$120.00
$100.00
$150.00
$1,000.00
$150.00
$150.00
$1,000.00
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Zellerbach Family Foundation $10,000.00
Zhi Xu $150.00
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